Technical Parameters
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UNIVERSAL

SALES CORPORATION

PREMIUM MODEL

DESCRIPTION

METRIC

METRIC

METRIC

METRIC

METRIC

MODEL

GQ42

GQ59

GQ52

UNI42C

UNISQ C

CUTTING DIAMATER

6-32MM

6-42MM

6-42MM

6-32MM

6-42MM

MOTOR POWER

3KW

4KW

4KW

4KW

4.5KW

CUTTING
FREQUENCY

415V

415V

415V

415V

415V

MOTOR RPM

2800 RPM

2800 RPM

2800 RPM

2800 RPM

2800 RPM

DIMENSION

1250X450X655 MM

1480X500X910 MM

1480X500X910 MM

1300X450X680 MM

1439X470X750 MM

POWER
PROTECTION

PHASE PREVENTER

PHASE PREVENTER

PHASE PREVENTER

PHASE PREVENTER

PHASE PREVENTER

WEIGHT

49Q0KG

450KG

490KG

430KG

535KG




